[image: image1.jpg]


   

PRIVATE

CC
MW
PW
LD
AC
W
ST
MV
A
Cost

Sisterhood
12
14
--
14
3
1
1
10/3
26
30

High Priestess
14
16
--
16
3
2
1
10
26
45

· Special Rules:

· Immune to Rout.
· The sisters act as if they have the spell Flight cast on them throughout the entire the battle, except it does not take an action to change elevations of flight, ie; land or take off.
· The sisters and the priestess have the Killer Instinct special ability.
· The High Priestess has the Laser Sight Special Equipment (included in her point cost).
· If the High Priestess is killed the Sisters will lose their Flight ability and their MV will become 3.
Equipment:

The Sisters are armed with  a AC-40 and a Punisher Blade and the Priestess is armed with a Mephisto Sniper Rifle (which is included in her point cost).

WEAPONSPRIVATE

CR
MX
RM
DAM
COST

AC-40
15
30
-2
14x2
17

Mephisto Sniper RiflePRIVATE

40
80
-3
15
--

Punisher Blade
CC
--
--
14
3

Structure:

The Sister are purchased as a squad of 3-5 and led by a High Priestess.
